www.fibrecross.com Doc_Spec__Rev1.0
GL1H-DQ2Y130/26xxM
QSFP28 100Gb/s Direct Attached Cable
1 / 5
GL1H-DQ2Y130/26xxM
QSFP28 100Gb/s Direct Attached Cable
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Supports 103.125Gb/s and 112.2Gb/s bit rates

FIBRECROSS’s QSFP28 Direct Attach Cables are compliant with the SFF-8665 specifications. Various
choices of wire gauge are available from 30 to 24 AWG with various choices of cable length (up to 5m).
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GL1H-DQ2Y13001M 100G QSFP28 DAC passive cable 30AWG 1m
GL1H-DQ2Y13002M 100G QSFP28 DAC passive cable 30AWG 2m
GL1H-DQ2Y12603M 100G QSFP28 DAC passive cable 26AWG 3m
GL1H-DQ2Y12605M 100G QSFP28 DAC passive cable 26AWG 5m
www.fibrecross.com Doc_Spec__Rev1.0
GL1H-DQ2Y130/26xxM
QSFP28 100Gb/s Direct Attached Cable
2 / 5
General Product Characteristics
QSFP+DAC Specifications